Committee for redressal of complaints of sexual harassment of Working Women at Workplace

		,	
(i)	Ms. R. Padma, IAAS	Dy. Accountant General (AMG-III), O/o the Pr. AG (Audit) H.P. Shimla	Chairperson
(ii)	Shri Hari Singh Verma	Sr. Audit Officer, O/o the Pr. AG (Audit) H.P. Shimla	Member
(iii)	Ms. Poonam Thakur	Sr. Audit Officer, O/o the Pr. AG (Audit) H.P. Shimla	Member
(iv)	Shri Ram Dass Bhawani	Sr. Audit Officer, O/o the Pr. AG (Audit) H.P. Shimla	Member
(V)	Ms. Geetika Sood	Zonal Promotion Chairperson of the Inner Wheel District 308 comprising of Clubs in HP, Haryana, UK, UP Punjab & Chandigarh Address: W/o Shri Rajeev Sood, 71, Middle Bazaar Shimla Mobile No. 098168-88000	Member (NGO)